

#### SHRI HARI EDUCATIONAL TRUST ST. ROCK'S DEGREE COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to Mumbai University) Borivali (W), Mumbai- 400 092. E mail ID: <u>strockscollegeoflaw@gmail.com</u>

## **Criterion 3 Research, Innovations & Extension**

## 3.2

## **Research Publications and Awards**

### 3.2.1

# Percentage of teachers recognized as research guides



I/C PRINCIPAL ST. ROCKS DEGREE COLLEGE OF LAW BORIVALI (WEST), MUMBAI- 400 092



#### SHRI HARI EDUCATIONAL TRUST ST. ROCK'S DEGREE COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to Mumbai University) Borivali (W), Mumbai- 400 092. E mail ID: <u>strockscollegeoflaw@gmail.com</u>

## 3.2.1

### Percentage of teachers recognized as research guides





I/C PRINCIPAL ST. ROCKS DEGREE COLLEGE OF LAW BORIVALI (WEST), MUMBAI- 400 092



#### SHRI HARI EDUCATIONAL TRUST ST. ROCK'S DEGREE COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to Mumbai University) Borivali (W), Mumbai- 400 092. E mail ID: <u>strockscollegeoflaw@gmail.com</u>

## ZERO



I/C PRINCIPAL ST. ROCKS DEGREE COLLEGE OF LAW BORIVALI (WEST), MUMBAI- 400 092